-21-04 15:16 From-Pillsbury Winthrop LLP	703-905-2500	T-804 P.001/002 F-140	
BOX ASSIGNMENTS		DO NOT USE FOR TRADEMA	
RECORDATIO	N FORM COVER SHEET		nne Kita
149年8年期的社会主要合理化的支援的合同管理性性性的。 中国に ARTENにARTEIC	ATIONS & PATENTS ONLY		
TO THE DIRECTOR OF THE US PATENT AND TRADEMA	RK OFFICE:		<u></u>
SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE ATTACHED ORIGINAL DOCU	JMENTS OR COPY THEREOF.		
1. NAME OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNORS(S)): 1. Mike FARWICK	1		
3. Walter PFEFFERLE	2. Klaus HUTHMACHER		
5.	4. 6.		
7.	8		
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTA			
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTEREST:			
NAME: DEGUSSA AG			
ADDRESS: Benningsenplatz 1, DE-40474 Dusseldorf, GERN			
ADDITEOD. Dentingsenplatz 1, DE-40474 Dusseluon, GERIN	//AINY		
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED?			
3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT):			
(Submit herewith only one document for recordation-mul	tiple copies of same Assignment	signed by different inventors is or	ne
document)		signed by american area and in the	ne.
ASSIGNMENT OF WHOLE PART IN		: (1) May 14, 2001, (2) May 7, 20	001.
	1 (3) May 10, 2	.001	,
CHANGE OF NAME VERIFIED TRANSLATION	N		
		·	
EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HE ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!)	REWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON	DECLARATION AND	
4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITION	AL SHEET(S) attached?		
A. PAT. APP NO.(S) M#	B. PATENT NO(S)		
series code/serial no		if not in item 1	
09/825,293 280108			43425-cc
5. Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence	6. NUMBER INVOLVED:	LL	
Concerning Document Should be Mailed:	APPLNS <u>1</u> + PATS <u>0</u>	= TOTAL = 1	1
illsbury Winthrop LLP	7. AMOUNT OF FEE DUE:		
ntellectual Property Group	ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$		
O. Box 10500 McLean, VA 22102	i i i		
.5ATTY DKT:			
Sovern Divis	 PLEASE CHARGE TO OUF NUMBER: 03-3975 	DEPOSIT ACCOUNT	
280108 000561BT	UNDER ORDER NO	21123 280108	
MATTER NO. CLIENT REF.	dup, sheet not required C		
. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing infor	mation is true and correct and an	attached conv is a true conv of	<u> </u>
the original document.		and the copy is a live copy of	
	10. Total number of pages in	cluding this	
12 A Canth	cover sheet, attachments and		
	(do not file dup. Cover sheet)		
Signature			
ttorney: Thomas A. Cawley, Jr.			
	Date: <u>July 21, 2004</u> FAX: (703) 905-2500		

30466125_1.DOC

	07-21-04	15:16	From-Pillsbury	Winthrop	LLP
--	----------	-------	----------------	----------	-----

Pillsbury Winthrop LLP Intellectual Property Group 1100 New York Avenue, NW Ninth Floor Washington, DC 20005-3918

USA Patent Appin. Sole or Joint

703-905-2500

For Inventions made outside USA executed with or after application Atty. Dkt. P 0280108 000561BT M#

Client Ref.

NONPROVISIONAL

ASSIGNMENT OF NONPROVISIONAL APPLICATION

NONPROVISIONAL

٠÷

In consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned, to wit:

INSERT	(1) Mike FARWICK	(2) Klaus HUTHMACHER
NAME(S) OF	(3) Walter PFEFFERLE	(4)
INVENTOR(S)	(5)	x box if continued on page 2

the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged by the undersigned who at the request of, hereby sell(s), assign(s) and transfer(s) unto:

NAME(S) OF		 	
ASSIGNEE(S)	<u></u>	 	
ADDRESS(ES)	<u> </u>		

s, and reissues thereof, and all resulting patents, known as

TITLE OF	Neue Für das mikE17-Gen kodierende Nukleotidsequenzen			
	for which the undersigned e	xecuted an appli	cation for Letters Patents	s of the United States of America:
<u>NOTE</u> → → (Complete	(A) 🛄 even date herewith (B) [_] on			
line A, B and/or C)	(C) 🔀 in U.S. Appln. No.	09/825,293	filed	April 04, 2001
hereinatter act on behalf (A essential by ASSIGNEE to	of said ASSIGNEE; ND the undersigned hereby agree(s) to tes ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in an he undersigned hereby authorize(s) Pillsbu	tily and execute any p of to the invention here	apers for ASSIGNEE, its successo by transferred.	that the attorney of record in said application shall ors, assigns and legal representatives, deemed my further identification necessary or desirable for
2) /4 Name: Klaus	ARWICK ARWICK Jaus Hulk madu HUTHMACHER		DATE SIGNED DSTAILOT DSTOT/DJ	WITNESSES Januto Brehne Obrena Brickno-
3) Name: Walter 4) Name: Name: 5) Name:	PFEFFERLE		05/10/2001	Birgt Schöwerling

30171563_1.DOC

Name:

PAT-114 1/00 PATENT REEL: 014879 FRAME: 0999

RECORDED: 07/21/2004